

Ref :: SD:644/645/11/12::2024-25

28.01.2025

The Vice President BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001 Scrip Code: 532483	The Vice President Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd EXCHANGE PLAZA Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra [E] MUMBAI - 400 051 Scrip Code: CANBK
---	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Unaudited (Reviewed) Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Third Quarter & Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 - Newspaper Publication.

Ref: Our letter no. SD:628/629/11/12::2024-25 dated 27.01.2025

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Unaudited (Reviewed) Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Bank for the Third Quarter & Nine months ended 31.12.2024 approved by the Board of Directors of the Bank in its meeting held on 27.01.2025 are published in Newspapers on 28.01.2025 (copies enclosed herewith).

This is for your information and appropriate dissemination.

Yours faithfully,

Internal

SANTOSH KUMAR BARIK
COMPANY SECRETARY



**EXPERIENCE
LUXURY
IN BANKING**



Canara
Crest
WE VALUE YOUR PRESENCE

केनरा बैंक
Canara Bank
A Government of India Undertaking



Together We Can

UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	36113.77	32333.93	104855.07	93629.19	127654.37	37429.90	35630.18	112401.70	101780.60	139164.94
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5438.37	4906.62	16174.71	14799.34	19704.98	5567.71	5060.54	16679.98	15377.16	20495.77
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5438.37	4906.62	16174.71	14799.34	19704.98	5567.71	5060.54	16679.98	15377.16	20495.77
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4104.20	3656.12	12024.01	10797.10	14554.33	4214.16	3790.21	12469.43	11326.81	15278.57
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)					76036.15					81200.60
8.	Securities Premium Account	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85
9.	Net worth	86406.46	70893.01	86406.46	70893.01	71828.80	91831.53	75691.28	91831.53	75691.28	76894.65
10.	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	53889.10	42139.10	53889.10	42139.10	41639.10					
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-					
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.53	0.59	0.53	0.59	0.57					
13.	Earnings Per Share (Refer Note 3) (For continuing and discontinued operations)										
	1. Basic:	4.52	20.15	13.26	59.52	80.23	4.65	20.89	13.75	62.44	84.22
	2. Diluted:	4.52	20.15	13.26	59.52	80.23	4.65	20.89	13.75	62.44	84.22
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com).
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.
- Figures for quarter / nine months ended December 2023 and year ended March 2024 is on Face Value of ₹10/- per share whereas figures for quarter / nine months ended December 2024 is on Face Value of ₹2/- per share.

Place : Bengaluru **BHAVENDRA KUMAR** **HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA** **DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE** **K SATYANARAYANA RAJU**
 Date : 27.01.2025 Executive Director Executive Director Executive Director MD & CEO

THE ECONOMIC TIMES | BENGALURU | TUESDAY | 28 JANUARY 2025 | WWW.ECONOMICTIMES.COM



TUESDAY, JANUARY 28, 2025

20 BACK PAGE

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS



**EXPERIENCE
LUXURY
IN BANKING**



**Canara
Crest**
WE VALUE YOUR PRESENCE

केनरा बैंक
Canara Bank
A Government of India Undertaking



Together We Can

UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024

(₹ in Crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	36113.77	32333.93	104655.07	93629.19	127654.37	37429.90	35630.18	112401.70	101780.80	139164.94
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5438.37	4906.62	16174.71	14799.34	19704.98	5567.71	5060.54	16679.98	15377.16	20495.77
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5438.37	4906.62	16174.71	14799.34	19704.98	5567.71	5060.54	16679.98	15377.16	20495.77
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4104.20	3656.12	12024.01	10797.10	14554.33	4214.16	3790.21	12469.43	11326.81	15278.57
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)					76036.15					81200.60
8.	Securities Premium Account	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85
9.	Net worth	86406.46	70893.01	86406.46	70893.01	71828.80	91831.53	75691.28	91831.53	75691.28	76894.65
10.	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	53889.10	42139.10	53889.10	42139.10	41639.10					
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-					
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.53	0.59	0.53	0.59	0.57					
13.	Earnings Per Share (Refer Note 3) - (For continuing and discontinued operations)										
	1. Basic:	4.52	20.15	13.26	59.52	80.23	4.65	20.89	13.75	62.44	84.22
	2. Diluted:	4.52	20.15	13.26	59.52	80.23	4.65	20.89	13.75	62.44	84.22
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com)
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.
- Figures for quarter / nine months ended December 2023 and year ended March 2024 is on Face Value of ₹10/- per share whereas figures for quarter / nine months ended December 2024 is on Face Value of ₹2/- per share.

Place : Bengaluru
Date : 27.01.2025

BHAVENDRA KUMAR Executive Director
HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA Executive Director
DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE Executive Director
K SATYANARAYANA RAJU MD & CEO



Brawl at Noida residential society over feeding stray dogs, 4 booked

NEW DELHI

A BRAWL broke out in a residential society in Noida on Monday after a local trader was accused of feeding stray dogs. Four people were booked for the incident.

The trader, who is a local trader, was accused of feeding stray dogs in the society. The incident occurred on Monday evening. The trader was caught feeding the dogs and was accused of causing a disturbance to the society members. The society members were angry and demanded an apology from the trader.

The trader was booked for feeding stray dogs and causing a disturbance. The society members were angry and demanded an apology from the trader. The trader was accused of causing a disturbance to the society members.

The trader was booked for feeding stray dogs and causing a disturbance. The society members were angry and demanded an apology from the trader. The trader was accused of causing a disturbance to the society members.

Deaths of 7000 People In Andhra odhas reached out to Noida Police

Commissioner Laxmi Singh alleged Odhas leader of Burari and leaders of police constable in police constable.

The deaths of 7000 people in Andhra Pradesh have reached out to Noida Police. The Commissioner, Laxmi Singh, alleged that the Odhas leader of Burari and leaders of police constable in police constable.

Four-storey building collapses in Burari, many feared trapped

EXPERIENCE ENRICHED WITH CREST... ARISS, 2025's leading... Crest is a leading... Crest is a leading... Crest is a leading...

Investment by IIT... Crest is a leading... Crest is a leading... Crest is a leading...

as a leading... Crest is a leading... Crest is a leading... Crest is a leading...

get - right... Crest is a leading... Crest is a leading... Crest is a leading...

the company... Crest is a leading... Crest is a leading... Crest is a leading...



EXPERIENCE LUXURY IN BANKING



Canara Bank



Crest

UNAUDITED (REVISED) FINANCIAL RESULTS / STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024

Particulars	FINANCIALS					COMPARISONS				
	Q4 2024	Q4 2023	Q4 2024	Q4 2023	Q4 2024	Q4 2023	Q4 2024	Q4 2023	Q4 2024	Q4 2023
1. Total Income	1,12,45,000	1,08,50,000	1,12,45,000	1,08,50,000	1,12,45,000	1,08,50,000	1,12,45,000	1,08,50,000	1,12,45,000	1,08,50,000
2. Total Expense	1,05,00,000	1,00,00,000	1,05,00,000	1,00,00,000	1,05,00,000	1,00,00,000	1,05,00,000	1,00,00,000	1,05,00,000	1,00,00,000
3. Profit Before Tax	7,45,000	8,50,000	7,45,000	8,50,000	7,45,000	8,50,000	7,45,000	8,50,000	7,45,000	8,50,000
4. Profit After Tax	5,50,000	6,00,000	5,50,000	6,00,000	5,50,000	6,00,000	5,50,000	6,00,000	5,50,000	6,00,000
5. Total Assets	1,20,00,000	1,15,00,000	1,20,00,000	1,15,00,000	1,20,00,000	1,15,00,000	1,20,00,000	1,15,00,000	1,20,00,000	1,15,00,000
6. Total Liabilities	1,15,00,000	1,10,00,000	1,15,00,000	1,10,00,000	1,15,00,000	1,10,00,000	1,15,00,000	1,10,00,000	1,15,00,000	1,10,00,000
7. Total Equity	5,00,000	5,00,000	5,00,000	5,00,000	5,00,000	5,00,000	5,00,000	5,00,000	5,00,000	5,00,000

Chairman: Dr. B. S. Joshi
Managing Director: Mr. V. K. Mehta
Chief Executive Officer: Mr. R. K. Sharma

Head Office: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 55, 56, 57, 58, 59, 60, 61, 62, 63, 64, 65, 66, 67, 68, 69, 70, 71, 72, 73, 74, 75, 76, 77, 78, 79, 80, 81, 82, 83, 84, 85, 86, 87, 88, 89, 90, 91, 92, 93, 94, 95, 96, 97, 98, 99, 100

Branches: 1000+ across India



UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024

(₹ in Crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	36113.77	32333.93	104855.07	93629.19	127654.37	37429.90	35630.18	112401.70	101730.80	139164.94
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5438.37	4906.62	16174.71	14799.34	19704.98	5567.71	5060.54	16679.98	15377.18	20495.77
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5438.37	4906.62	16174.71	14799.34	19704.98	5567.71	5060.54	16679.98	15377.18	20495.77
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4104.20	3656.12	12024.01	10797.10	14554.33	4214.16	3790.21	12469.43	11326.81	15278.57
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)					76036.15					81200.60
8.	Securities Premium Account	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85
9.	Net worth	86406.46	70893.01	86406.46	70893.01	71828.80	91831.53	75691.28	91831.53	75691.28	76894.65
10.	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	53889.10	42139.10	53889.10	42139.10	41639.10					
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-					
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.53	0.59	0.53	0.59	0.57					
13.	Earnings Per Share (Refer Note 3) (For continuing and discontinued operations)										
1.	Basic:	4.52	20.15	13.26	59.52	80.23	4.65	20.89	13.75	62.44	84.22
2.	Diluted:	4.52	20.15	13.26	59.52	80.23	4.65	20.89	13.75	62.44	84.22
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

- Global Business ₹ 24,19,171 Cr. Up by 9.30%
- Global Advances ₹ 10,49,706 Cr. Up by 10.80%
- RAM Credit ₹ 5,95,789 Cr. Up by 12.32%
- Retail Credit ₹ 2,08,116 Cr. Up by 26.40%
- Fee Based Income ₹ 2,185 Cr. Up by 22.21%
- Operating Profit ₹ 7,837 Cr. Up by 18.20%
- Net Profit ₹ 4,104 Cr. Up by 12.20%
- PCR 81.26% Up by 22.00%
- Gross NPA 3.34% Down by 100 bps
- Net NPA 0.89% Down by 62 bps
- Credit Cost 0.89% Down by 8 bps
- Slippage Ratio 0.99% Down by 20 bps

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com)
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.
- Figures for quarter / nine months ended December 2023 and year ended March 2024 is on Face Value of ₹10/- per share whereas figures for quarter / nine months ended December 2024 is on Face Value of ₹2/- per share.

Place : Bengaluru
 Date : 27.01.2025

BHAVENDRA KUMAR Executive Director
HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA Executive Director
DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE Executive Director
K SATYANARAYANA RAJU MD & CEO





UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2024 (₹ in Crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	36113.77	32333.93	104855.07	93629.19	127654.37	37429.90	35630.18	112401.70	101780.80	139164.94
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5438.37	4906.62	16174.71	14799.34	19704.98	5567.71	5060.54	16679.98	15377.16	20495.77
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5438.37	4906.62	16174.71	14799.34	19704.98	5567.71	5060.54	16679.98	15377.16	20495.77
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4104.20	3656.12	12024.01	10797.10	14554.33	4214.16	3790.21	12468.43	11326.81	15278.57
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)					76036.15					81200.60
8.	Securities Premium Account	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85
9.	Net worth	86406.46	70893.01	86406.46	70893.01	71828.80	91831.53	75691.28	91831.53	75691.28	76894.65
10.	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	53889.10	42139.10	53889.10	42139.10	41639.10					
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-					
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.53	0.59	0.53	0.59	0.57					
13.	Earnings Per Share (Refer Note 3) (For continuing and discontinued operations)										
	1. Basic:	4.52	20.15	13.26	59.52	80.23	4.65	20.89	13.75	62.44	84.22
	2. Diluted:	4.52	20.15	13.26	59.52	80.23	4.65	20.89	13.75	62.44	84.22
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com).
 2. Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.
 3. Figures for quarter / nine months ended December 2023 and year ended March 2024 is on Face Value of ₹10/- per share whereas figures for quarter / nine months ended December 2024 is on Face Value of ₹2/- per share.

Place : Bengaluru
 Date : 27.01.2025
BHAVENDRA KUMAR Executive Director
HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA Executive Director
DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE Executive Director
K SATYANARAYANA RAJU MD & CEO


Bank Number **1800 1030** | www.canarabank.com




mint
LIVEMINT.COM

TUESDAY, 28 JANUARY 2025
BENGALURU


16



**EXPERIENCE
LUXURY
IN BANKING**



**Canara
Crest**
WE VALUE YOUR PRESENCE



**केनरा बैंक
Canara Bank**
A Government of India Undertaking
Together We Can

UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024

(₹ in Crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2024 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	36113.77	32333.93	104855.07	93629.19	127654.37	37429.90	35630.18	112401.70	101780.80	139164.94
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5438.37	4906.62	16174.71	14799.34	19704.98	5567.71	5060.54	16679.98	15377.16	20495.77
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5438.37	4906.62	16174.71	14799.34	19704.98	5567.71	5060.54	16679.98	15377.16	20495.77
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4104.20	3656.12	12024.01	10797.10	14554.33	4214.16	3790.21	12469.43	11326.81	15278.57
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)					76036.15					81200.60
8.	Securities Premium Account	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85
9.	Net worth	86406.46	70893.01	86406.46	70893.01	71828.80	91831.53	75691.28	91831.53	75691.28	76894.65
10.	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	53889.10	42139.10	53889.10	42139.10	41639.10					
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-					
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.53	0.59	0.53	0.59	0.57					
13.	Earnings Per Share (Refer Note 3) (For continuing and discontinued operations)										
	1. Basic:	4.52	20.15	13.26	59.52	80.23	4.65	20.89	13.75	62.44	84.22
	2. Diluted:	4.52	20.15	13.26	59.52	80.23	4.65	20.89	13.75	62.44	84.22
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com).
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.
- Figures for quarter / nine months ended December 2023 and year ended March 2024 is on Face Value of ₹10/- per share whereas figures for quarter / nine months ended December 2024 is on Face Value of ₹2/- per share.

Place : Bengaluru
Date : 27.01.2025


BHAVENDRA KUMAR
Executive Director

HARDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA
Executive Director

DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE
Executive Director

K SATYANARAYANA RAJU
MD & CEO

Scan for Detailed Financial Results



1 Bank Number **1800 1030** | www.canarabank.com

-  **Global Business**
₹ 24,19,171 Cr.
Up by 9.32%
-  **Global Advances**
₹ 10,49,706 Cr.
Up by 10.60%
-  **RAM Credit**
₹ 5,95,789 Cr.
Up by 12.32%
-  **Retail Credit**
₹ 2,08,116 Cr.
Up by 26.46%
-  **Fee Based Income**
₹ 2,185 Cr.
Up by 22.21%
-  **Operating Profit**
₹ 7,837 Cr.
Up by 10.15%
-  **Net Profit**
₹ 4,104 Cr.
Up by 12.28%
-  **PCA**
91.26%
Up by 223 bps
-  **Gross NPA**
3.34%
Down by 102 bps
-  **Net NPA**
0.89%
Down by 63 bps
-  **Credit Cost**
0.89%
Down by 8 bps
-  **Slippage Ratio**
0.96%
Down by 28 bps

news . bl . 3

BENGALURU
businessline
TUESDAY - JANUARY 28 - 2025

अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर हाई कोर्ट ने एमसीडी घर उठाया सवाल

जयपुर 28 जनवरी: हाई कोर्ट ने एमसीडी के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है। कोर्ट ने कहा कि एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है। कोर्ट ने कहा कि एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है।



एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर हाई कोर्ट ने सवाल उठाया है।

हाई कोर्ट ने एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है। कोर्ट ने कहा कि एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है। कोर्ट ने कहा कि एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है।

कोचिंग सेंटर हादसे के चार आरोपितों को मिली जमानत

जयपुर 28 जनवरी: हाई कोर्ट ने एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है। कोर्ट ने कहा कि एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है। कोर्ट ने कहा कि एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है।

हाई कोर्ट ने एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है। कोर्ट ने कहा कि एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है। कोर्ट ने कहा कि एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है।

सप्ताहांत में फिर वर्षा के आसार, लेकिन बढ़ेगा तापमान, नहीं बढ़ेगी टंडक

नया दिल्ली, 28 जनवरी: हाई कोर्ट ने एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है। कोर्ट ने कहा कि एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है। कोर्ट ने कहा कि एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है।

हाई कोर्ट ने एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है। कोर्ट ने कहा कि एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है। कोर्ट ने कहा कि एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है।

हाई कोर्ट ने एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है। कोर्ट ने कहा कि एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है। कोर्ट ने कहा कि एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है।

हाई कोर्ट ने एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है। कोर्ट ने कहा कि एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है। कोर्ट ने कहा कि एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है।


हाई कोर्ट ने एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है। कोर्ट ने कहा कि एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है। कोर्ट ने कहा कि एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है।

हाई कोर्ट ने एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है। कोर्ट ने कहा कि एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है। कोर्ट ने कहा कि एमसीडी के अधिकारियों के खिलाफ की गई कार्रवाई पर सवाल उठाया है।

Advertisement for Canara Bank featuring the 'CREST' logo and 'लक्ष्मी बैंकिंग का नया अनुभव' slogan. It includes a table of interest rates for various deposit schemes and a QR code for digital services.


मोबाइल डेटा एनलीज़िस के तहत...

A small table showing data for mobile usage, with columns for different categories and values.



Canara
Crest
WE VALUE YOUR PRESENCE

लक्जरी बैंकिंग
का नया अनुभव



केनरा बैंक
Canara Bank
A Government of India Undertaking
Together We Can

31 दिसंबर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही / नौ महीने के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित (समीक्षित) वित्तीय परिणाम (एकल व समेकित)

Sl. No.	विवरण	एकल					समेकित				
		31.12.2024 को समाप्त तिमाही (समीक्षित)	31.12.2023 को समाप्त तिमाही (समीक्षित)	31.12.2024 को समाप्त नौ महीने (समीक्षित)	31.12.2023 को समाप्त नौ महीने (समीक्षित)	31.03.2024 को समाप्त वर्ष (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2024 को समाप्त तिमाही (समीक्षित)	31.12.2023 को समाप्त तिमाही (समीक्षित)	31.12.2024 को समाप्त नौ महीने (समीक्षित)	31.12.2023 को समाप्त नौ महीने (समीक्षित)	31.03.2024 को समाप्त वर्ष (लेखापरीक्षित)
1	परिचालन से कुल आय (निवल)	36113.77	32333.93	104855.07	93629.19	127654.37	37429.90	35630.18	112401.70	101780.80	139164.94
2	अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ / (हानि) (कर से पूर्व; असाधारण और / या असाधारण मुद्दे)	5438.37	4906.62	16174.71	14799.34	19704.98	5567.71	5060.54	16679.98	15377.16	20495.77
3	अवधि के लिए कर से पूर्व निवल लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण और / या असाधारण मुद्दों के परभाव)	5438.37	4906.62	16174.71	14799.34	19704.98	5567.71	5060.54	16679.98	15377.16	20495.77
4	अवधि के लिए कर परभाव निवल लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण और / या असाधारण मुद्दों के परभाव)	4104.20	3656.12	12024.01	10797.10	14554.33	4214.16	3790.21	12469.43	11326.81	15278.57
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [(विस्तृत अवधि के लिए लाभ / (हानि) (कर परभाव) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परभाव) शामिल हैं।]	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7	आरक्षित निधि (अनुसूचित आरक्षित निधियों को छोड़कर)	-	-	-	-	76036.15	-	-	-	-	81200.60
8	प्रतिभूति प्रीमियम खोला	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85
9	निवल मानियत (नेटवर्थ)	86406.46	70893.01	86406.46	70893.01	71828.80	91831.53	75691.28	91831.53	75691.28	76894.65
10	प्रदत्त ऋण पूंजी / बकाया ऋण	53889.10	42139.10	53889.10	42139.10	41639.10	-	-	-	-	-
11	बकाया प्रतिदेय अधिमानी शेयर	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	ऋण इक्विटी अनुपात	0.53	0.59	0.53	0.59	0.57	-	-	-	-	-
13	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (नोट 3 देखें) (परिचालनगत व परिचालन रहित के लिए)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
1	मूल:	4.52	20.15	13.26	59.52	80.23	4.65	20.89	13.75	62.44	84.22
2	मिश्रित:	4.52	20.15	13.26	59.52	80.23	4.65	20.89	13.75	62.44	84.22
14	आरक्षित पूंजी मोधन	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	आरक्षित ऋणमय मोधन	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	ऋण चुकोती प्रावरण (कवरेज) अनुपात	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं
17	व्याज चुकोती प्रावरण (कवरेज) अनुपात	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं

नोट

- उपरोक्त आंकड़े, सही (पूर्वीदृष्टा दाखिल और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षार) विनियमवली, 2016 के विनियमन 33 व विनियमन 52 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दर्ज तिमाही/समाप्त नौ महीने वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप के दृष्टान्त हैं। तिमाही / समाप्त नौ महीने वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (BSE: www.bseindia.com एवं NSE: www.nseindia.com) व बैंक की वेबसाइट (www.canarabank.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
- कुल व्यापक आय और अन्य व्यापक आय से संबंधित जानकारी नहीं दलाई गई है, क्योंकि अभी तक भारतीय लेखा मानक बैंक पर लागू नहीं किया गया है।
- दिसंबर 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही/नौ महीने और मार्च 2024 को समाप्त वर्ष के आंकड़े ₹10/- प्रति शेयर के अंकित मूल्य पर हैं जबकि दिसंबर 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही/नौ महीने के आंकड़े ₹2/- प्रति शेयर के अंकित मूल्य पर हैं।

स्थान: बंगलूरु
दिनांक: 27.01.2025

भवेंद्र कुमार
कार्यवाहक निदेशक

हरदीप सिंह अहलवालिया
कार्यवाहक निदेशक

देबाशीष मुखर्जी
कार्यवाहक निदेशक

के. सत्यनारायण राजु
उप निदेशक व मुख्य कार्यकारी अधिकारी

1 व 100 का 1800 1030 | www.canarabank.com

राजस्थान पत्रिका patrika.com
 बंगलूरु, मंगलवार, 28 जनवरी 2025
 3rd floor

दैनिक कारोबार
₹ 24,19,171 करोड़
3.37% वृद्धि

दैनिक उपजि
₹ 10,49,706 करोड़
16.4% वृद्धि

आर ए एन केडिट
₹ 5,95,789 करोड़
12.31% वृद्धि

धुरा केडिट
₹ 2,08,116 करोड़
35.4% वृद्धि

कुल आधारीत आय
₹ 2,185 करोड़
23.31% वृद्धि

परिचालन लाभ
₹ 7,937 करोड़
8.1% वृद्धि

निवल लाभ
₹ 4,104 करोड़
12.23% वृद्धि

सी सी आर
91.29%
0.25% की वृद्धि

अंकित पूंजी
3.34%
0.01% की वृद्धि

निवल पूंजी
0.89%
0.01% की वृद्धि


केडिट लागत
0.89%
0.01% की वृद्धि

निरावट अनुपात
0.96%
0.01% की वृद्धि


वर्ष-दर-वर्ष

विस्तृत वित्तीय परिणामों के लिए स्कैन करें





Canara
Crest
WE VALUE YOUR PRESENCE



ಕೆನರಾ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್
ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಬೆಂಕಿ
Canara Bank
A Government of India Undertaking
Together We Can

ದಿನಾಂಕ 31st ಡಿಸೆಂಬರ್, 2024 ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ / ಒಂಬತ್ತು ತಿಂಗಳ ಅವಧಿಯ ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ (ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದ) (ಸ್ವತಂತ್ರ ಮತ್ತು ಕ್ರೋಢೀಕರಿಸಿದ) ಹಣಕಾಸು ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳು
(₹ ಕೋಟಿಗಳಲ್ಲಿ)

ಕ್ರ. ಸಂ.	ವಿವರಗಳು	ಸ್ವತಂತ್ರ					ಕ್ರೋಢೀಕರಿಸಿದ				
		ತ್ರಿಮಾಸಿಕ ಅಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 31.12.2024 (ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದ)	ತ್ರಿಮಾಸಿಕ ಅಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 31.12.2023 (ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದ)	ಒಂಬತ್ತು ತಿಂಗಳ ಅವಧಿಗೆ 31.12.2024 (ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದ)	ಒಂಬತ್ತು ತಿಂಗಳ ಅವಧಿಗೆ 31.12.2023 (ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದ)	ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಅಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 31.12.2024 (ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದ)	ತ್ರಿಮಾಸಿಕ ಅಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 31.12.2024 (ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದ)	ತ್ರಿಮಾಸಿಕ ಅಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 31.12.2023 (ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದ)	ಒಂಬತ್ತು ತಿಂಗಳ ಅವಧಿಗೆ 31.12.2024 (ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದ)	ಒಂಬತ್ತು ತಿಂಗಳ ಅವಧಿಗೆ 31.12.2023 (ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದ)	ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಅಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 31.12.2024 (ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದ)
1.	ಉಯರ್ ನಿವಾಸಿಗಳಿಂದ ಒಟ್ಟು ಆದಾಯ (ನಿವೃತ್ತ)	36113.77	32333.93	104855.07	93629.19	127654.37	37429.90	35630.18	112401.70	101780.80	139164.94
2.	ನಿವೃತ್ತ ರಾಜ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ಅವಧಿಗೆ (30ರಗಿಂತ ಮುಖ್ಯ ಅನಾಮಧೇಯ ಮತ್ತು / ಅಥವಾ ಅನುದಾನದ ಬಾಬುಗಳು)	5438.37	4906.62	16174.71	14799.34	19704.98	5567.71	5060.54	16679.98	15377.16	20495.77
3.	ನಿವೃತ್ತ ರಾಜ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ತೆರಿಗೆ ಅವಧಿಗೆ ಮುಖ್ಯ (ಅನಾಮಧೇಯ ಮತ್ತು / ಅಥವಾ ಅನುದಾನದ ಬಾಬುಗಳ ನಂತರ)	5438.37	4906.62	16174.71	14799.34	19704.98	5567.71	5060.54	16679.98	15377.16	20495.77
4.	ನಿವೃತ್ತ ರಾಜ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ತೆರಿಗೆ ನಂತರದ ಅವಧಿಗೆ (ಅನಾಮಧೇಯ ಮತ್ತು / ಅಥವಾ ಅನುದಾನದ ಬಾಬುಗಳ ನಂತರ)	4104.20	3656.12	12024.01	10797.10	14554.33	4214.16	3790.21	12469.43	11326.81	15278.57
5.	ಈ ಅವಧಿಗೆ ಒಟ್ಟು ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ ((ರಾಜ / (ನಷ್ಟ)ಗಳನ್ನು ಒಳಗೊಂಡ (30ರ ನಂತರ) ಈ ಅವಧಿಗೆ ಮತ್ತು ಇತರ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ (30ರ ನಂತರ))	ಸೋಪಣೆ 2 ಮೈ ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೋಪಣೆ 2 ಮೈ ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೋಪಣೆ 2 ಮೈ ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೋಪಣೆ 2 ಮೈ ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೋಪಣೆ 2 ಮೈ ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೋಪಣೆ 2 ಮೈ ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೋಪಣೆ 2 ಮೈ ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೋಪಣೆ 2 ಮೈ ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೋಪಣೆ 2 ಮೈ ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೋಪಣೆ 2 ಮೈ ಗಮನಿಸಿ
6.	ವಾಪಸಿಡಿದ ಈಶ್ಟು ಪೇರು ಬಂಡವಾಳ	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7.	ಮೀಸಲಾತಿಗಳು (ಮುಖ್ಯವಾಗಿ ಮೀಸಲಾತಿಗಳನ್ನು ಕೊಡುವುದಿಲ್ಲ)					76036.15					81200.60
8.	ಲಭ್ಯತಾ ಪ್ರೀಮಿಯಂ ಖಾತೆ	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85
9.	ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಸಂಪತ್ತು	86406.46	70893.01	95406.46	70893.01	71828.80	91831.53	75691.28	91831.53	75691.28	76894.65
10.	ವಾಪಸಿಡಿದ ಸಾಲ ಬಂಡವಾಳ / ವಾಪಸಿಡಿದ ಸಾಲ	53889.10	42139.10	53889.10	42139.10	41639.10					
11.	ವಾಪಸಿಡಿದ ಮುಕ್ತಗೊಳಿಸಿದ ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳ ಮೊತ್ತಗಳು	-	-	-	-	-					
12.	ಸಾಲ ಬಂಡವಾಳ ಅನುಪಾತ	0.53	0.59	0.53	0.59	0.57					
13.	ಪ್ರತಿ ಪೇರು ಗಳಿಕೆ (ಸೋಪಣೆ 3 ಮೈ ಗಮನಿಸಿ) (ನಿರಂತರ ಮತ್ತು ನಿರಂತರದ ಉಯರ್ ನಿವಾಸಿಗಳಿಗೆ)										
1.	ಮೂಲ	4.52	20.15	13.26	59.52	80.23	4.65	20.89	13.75	62.44	84.22
2.	ನಿರಂತರಗೊಳಿಸಿದ	4.52	20.15	13.26	59.52	80.23	4.65	20.89	13.75	62.44	84.22
14.	ಉಯ್ಯುಕ್ತಿಯದ ದಿವಾಳಿ ಬಂಡವಾಳ	-	-	-	-	-					
15.	ಉಯ್ಯುಕ್ತಿಯದ ದಿವಾಳಿ ಡಿವಿಡೆಂಡ್	-	-	-	-	-					
16.	ಸಾಲ ಸೇವಾ ವ್ಯಾಪ್ತಿಯ ಅನುಪಾತ	ಆಸ್ತಿಯುಂಟಿದ್ದು	ಆಸ್ತಿಯುಂಟಿದ್ದು	ಆಸ್ತಿಯುಂಟಿದ್ದು	ಆಸ್ತಿಯುಂಟಿದ್ದು	ಆಸ್ತಿಯುಂಟಿದ್ದು	ಆಸ್ತಿಯುಂಟಿದ್ದು	ಆಸ್ತಿಯುಂಟಿದ್ದು	ಆಸ್ತಿಯುಂಟಿದ್ದು	ಆಸ್ತಿಯುಂಟಿದ್ದು	ಆಸ್ತಿಯುಂಟಿದ್ದು
17.	ಒಟ್ಟು ಸೇವಾ ವ್ಯಾಪ್ತಿಯ ಅನುಪಾತ	ಆಸ್ತಿಯುಂಟಿದ್ದು	ಆಸ್ತಿಯುಂಟಿದ್ದು	ಆಸ್ತಿಯುಂಟಿದ್ದು	ಆಸ್ತಿಯುಂಟಿದ್ದು	ಆಸ್ತಿಯುಂಟಿದ್ದು	ಆಸ್ತಿಯುಂಟಿದ್ದು	ಆಸ್ತಿಯುಂಟಿದ್ದು	ಆಸ್ತಿಯುಂಟಿದ್ದು	ಆಸ್ತಿಯುಂಟಿದ್ದು	ಆಸ್ತಿಯುಂಟಿದ್ದು

ಸೂಚನೆ:

1. ಸೇವಾ (ಲಭ್ಯಗೊಂಡ) ಬಾಬುಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಪ್ರಸಕ್ತ ಅಂಶಗಳಿಗೆ 33ರ ಮತ್ತು 52ರ ನಿಯಮಗಳ ಪ್ರಕಾರ ಸ್ವಲ್ಪ ವಿಧಿಯ ಮೂಲಕ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಿದ ನಿಯಂತ್ರಣ ಅಯ್ಕೆ 2015ರ ಆಯ್ಕೆ ಮೇಲಣದ ಉಯ್ಯುಕ್ತಿಯದ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಒಂಬತ್ತು ತಿಂಗಳ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶದ ವಿವರವನ್ನು ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಿದ ಆಯ್ಕೆಯುಂಟಿದ್ದು ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ / ಒಂಬತ್ತು ತಿಂಗಳ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶದ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಎಲ್ಲಾ ವಿವರಗಳು ಸ್ವಲ್ಪ ವಿಧಿಯ ಮೂಲಕ ಉಯ್ಯುಕ್ತಿಯದ ಬಾಬುಗಳಿಗೆ ಸೇರಿಕೊಂಡು ಇವುಗಳನ್ನು ಸೇರಿಸಿಕೊಳ್ಳುವುದಿಲ್ಲ.
2. IInd AS ಅನ್ವಯಕ್ಕೆ ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವ ಉಯ್ಯುಕ್ತಿಯದ ಒಟ್ಟು ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ ಮತ್ತು ಇತರ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯಕ್ಕೆ ಸೇರಿಸಿಕೊಂಡಿರುವ ಮಹತ್ವವನ್ನು ಒದಗಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.
3. ಡಿವಿಡೆಂಡ್ 2023 ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊಡಲಾಗಿದ್ದ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ / ಒಂಬತ್ತು ತಿಂಗಳ ಅಂಶಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಮಾರ್ಚ್ 2024 ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊಡಲಾಗಿದ್ದ ಮಾರ್ಚ್ ಪ್ರತಿ ಪೇರು ₹10/- ರ ಮುಖಾಂತರವಾಗಿದ್ದು ಆದರೆ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ / ಡಿವಿಡೆಂಡ್ 2024 ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊಡಲಾಗಿದ್ದ ಒಂಬತ್ತು ತಿಂಗಳ ಅಂಶಗಳನ್ನು ಪ್ರತಿ ಪೇರು ₹2/- ಮುಖಾಂತರವಾಗಿ ಮೇಲೆ ಇದ್ದಂತೆ.

ಸ್ಥಳ : ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು
ದಿನಾಂಕ : 27.01.2025

ಭವೇಂದ್ರ ಕುಮಾರ್
ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು

ಹರ್ಷಿತ್ ಸಿಂಗ್ ಅಸ್ತಮಾಲಿಯಾ
ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು

ದೇವಶಿಖರ್ ಮುಖರ್ಜಿ
ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು

ಕೆ. ಸತ್ಯನಾರಾಯಣ ರಾಜು
ಪ್ರಮುಖ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು ಮತ್ತು
ಮುಖ್ಯ ಕಾರ್ಯ ನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿ

1 ಸ್ವಲ್ಪವಿಧಿಯಲ್ಲಿ 1800 1030 | www.canarabank.com

3

ನಂ. 1 ಕನ್ನಡ ದಿನಪತ್ರಿಕೆ
ವಿಜಯವಾಣಿ
• VIJAYAWANI • BENGALURU
ಮಂಗಳವಾರ 28 ಜನವರಿ 2025
28 JANUARY 2025

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಸಿಟಿ ಎಕ್ಸ್‌ಪ್ರೆಸ್

విలాసవంతమైన బ్యాంకింగ్ సౌలభ్యాన్ని ఆస్వాదించండి

CREST REVALE YOUR PRESENCE

కెనరా బ్యాంక్ కెనరా బేక్ Canara Bank A Government of India Undertaking Together We Can

31 డిసెంబర్, 2024 నాడు ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికానికి / తొమ్మిది నెలలకి (స్వతంత్ర / ఏకీకృత) అడిట్ చేయబడిన (సమీక్షించబడిన) ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు

క్ర. సం.	వివరాలు	స్వతంత్ర					ఏకీకృత				
		ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 31.12.2024 (సమీక్షించబడిన)	ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 31.12.2023 (సమీక్షించబడిన)	ముగిసిన తొమ్మిది నెలలు 31.12.2024 (సమీక్షించబడిన)	ముగిసిన తొమ్మిది నెలలు 31.12.2023 (సమీక్షించబడిన)	ముగిసిన సంవత్సరం 31.03.2024 (అడిట్ చేయబడిన)	ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 31.12.2024 (సమీక్షించబడిన)	ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం 31.12.2023 (సమీక్షించబడిన)	ముగిసిన తొమ్మిది నెలలు 31.12.2023 (సమీక్షించబడిన)	ముగిసిన సంవత్సరం 31.03.2024 (అడిట్ చేయబడిన)	
1.	నిర్వహణ సుండి మొత్తం ఆదాయం (నికర)	36113.77	32333.93	104855.07	93629.19	127654.37	37429.90	35630.18	112401.70	101780.80	139164.94
2.	నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) (సన్నని ఆసాధారణమైన మరియు / లేదా ఆసాధారణ అంశాల మొదలు)	5438.37	4906.62	16174.71	14799.34	19704.98	5567.71	5060.54	16679.98	15377.16	20495.77
3.	సన్నని ముందు నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) (ఆసాధారణమైన మరియు / లేదా ఆసాధారణ అంశాల తర్వాత)	5438.37	4906.62	16174.71	14799.34	19704.98	5567.71	5060.54	16679.98	15377.16	20495.77
4.	సన్నని తరువాత నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) (ఆసాధారణమైన మరియు / లేదా ఆసాధారణ అంశాల తర్వాత)	4104.20	3656.12	12024.01	10797.10	14554.33	4214.16	3790.21	12469.43	11326.81	15278.57
5.	ఆ కాలానికి మొత్తం సమగ్ర ఆదాయం (ఆ కాలానికి లాభం / (నష్టం) కలిగియున్నది (సన్నని తరువాత) మరియు ఇతర సమగ్ర ఆదాయం (సన్నని తరువాత))	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి
6.	చెల్లించిన ఉల్లేఖిత ఫీడ్ ఫ్యాబిలిటీ	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13	1814.13
7.	రిజర్వ్ (రూపాయలలో) రిజర్వ్ మినహా	76036.15					81200.60				
8.	సెక్యూరిటీడ్ ప్రమియం ఆకౌంట్	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13919.01	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85	13983.85
9.	నికర మొదలు	86406.46	70893.01	86406.46	70893.01	71828.80	91831.53	75691.28	91831.53	75691.28	76894.65
10.	వెయిడ్-అండ్ డెబ్ట్ క్యాబిలిటీ / అవుట్ ఫ్లాండ్రింగ్ డెబ్ట్	53889.10	42139.10	53889.10	42139.10	41639.10					
11.	మిగిలిన ఉన్న రిసెవ్సుల ఫీడ్ ఫ్యాబిలిటీ	-	-	-	-	-					
12.	డెబ్ట్ ఉల్లేఖిత రేషియో	0.53	0.59	0.53	0.59	0.57					
13.	ఓకే చేసిన సంపాదన (వివరణ 3 చూడండి) (కొనసాగించబడుతున్న మరియు నిలిపివేసిన కార్యకలాపాల కోసం)										
1.	డెబ్ట్	4.52	20.15	13.26	59.52	80.23	4.65	20.89	13.75	62.44	84.22
2.	డ్రెస్ట్రాబిలిటీ	4.52	20.15	13.26	59.52	80.23	4.65	20.89	13.75	62.44	84.22
14.	క్యాబిలిటీ రిజెస్టర్డ్ రిజర్వ్	-	-	-	-	-					
15.	డిజిటల్ రిజెస్టర్డ్ రిజర్వ్	-	-	-	-	-					
16.	డెబ్ట్ సర్టిఫైడ్ కవరేజ్ రేషియో	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు
17.	ఇంటెల్జెంట్ సర్టిఫైడ్ కవరేజ్ రేషియో	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు	వర్ధించు

గమనిక:

- 2015, 2016 (ప్రతి) ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరం మరియు ఇతర సంవత్సరాలకు సంబంధించిన 33 మంది నియంత్రణాధికారులు మరియు 52 కేంద్ర స్థానిక ఎన్ఎఫ్ఐ డివిజన్ / డివిజన్లు మరియు ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరం 2024-25 (www.bseindia.com) మరియు NESE: www.nseindia.com) మరియు బ్యాంక్ వెబ్ సైట్ లో (www.canarabank.com) లభించును.
- మొత్తం సమగ్ర ఆదాయం మరియు ఇతర సమగ్ర ఆదాయానికి సంబంధించిన నియంత్రణాధికారి ఐడీ ఐఎన్ (IF AI) ఫంక్షన్ బ్యాంకింగ్ వ్యవస్థలకు ఉద్దేశించబడినది.
- డిసెంబర్ 2023లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికానికి / త్రైమాసికం మరియు మార్చి 2024లో ముగిసిన ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరానికి సంబంధించిన గణాంకాల ప్రకారం ఓకే ఫీడ్ మొత్తం 2024లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికానికి మరియు త్రైమాసికానికి సంబంధించిన గణాంకాల ప్రకారం ఓకే ఫీడ్ మొత్తం 2024లో.

ఫలం: బెంగళూరు
తేదీ : 27.01.2025

భవేంద్ర కుమార్
ఎగ్జిక్యూటివ్ డైరెక్టర్

హర్షిత్ సింగ్
అవుట్ సైటింగ్ ఆఫీసర్

దేవాప్రకాష్ ముఖర్జీ
ఎగ్జిక్యూటివ్ డైరెక్టర్

కె. సత్యనారాయణ రావు
ఎగ్జిక్యూటివ్ డైరెక్టర్

వివరాలకు ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల కోసం స్కాన్ చేయండి

www.canarabank.com

ప్రీ-మెంబర్షిప్ బ్యాంకింగ్
₹24,19,171 కోట్లు
3.25% వార్షిక

ప్రీ-మెంబర్షిప్ బ్యాంకింగ్
₹10,49,706 కోట్లు
12.45% వార్షిక

ఆర్ ఎ మి క్రెడిట్
₹5,95,789 కోట్లు
12.32% వార్షిక

రిటైర్డ్ క్రెడిట్
₹2,08,116 కోట్లు
25.45% వార్షిక

వివేక వ్యాపార ఆదాయం
₹2,185 కోట్లు
22.31% వార్షిక

నిర్వహణ లాభం
₹7,837 కోట్లు
15.17% వార్షిక

నికర లాభం
₹4,104 కోట్లు
12.25% వార్షిక

వి సి ఇఆర్
81.26%
225 మంది కస్టమర్లు

ఫలాల ఎక్ వి సి
3.34%
152 మంది కస్టమర్లు

వకర ఎక్ వి సి
0.88%
63 మంది కస్టమర్లు

క్రెడిట్ వర్ధించు
0.88%
6 మంది కస్టమర్లు

స్వల్ప వ్యయం
0.98%
25 మంది కస్టమర్లు